
MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 78724215

Data publicarii	15.02.23	Coduri CPV	24456000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 314,53 RON - 314,53 RON

Descriere: SURUB AUTOF.CAP PLAT 4.2X19 100.000 BUC 0.10 10.00 SURUB AUTOF.CAP PLAT 4.2X25 100.000 BUC 0.13 13.00 SURUB LEMN 6X60 100.000 BUC 0.26 26.00 BANDA ADEZIVA 50X48MM 45768-69 1.000 BUC 27.73 27.73 BANDA ETANSARE PROFIL D 375002 10.000 ML 3.36 33.60 BANDA IZOL 20MMX19M FEK 20 3.000 BUC 5.88 17.64 SILICON SANITAR ALB BISON 2.000 BUC 18.91 37.82 SILICON SANITAR TRANSP. BISON 2.000 BUC 18.49 36.98 TYTAN ETANSANT PT.ACOPERIS TR 2.000 BUC 25.21 50.42 SILICON SANITAR MARO BISON 2.000 BUC 22.69 45.38 ALCOOL TEHNIC 0.9L 2.000 BUC 7.98 15.96 314.53
